CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Centro Federal de Educacéo Tecnoldgica de Minas Gerais - Campus Araxa

12 EMIN S 701

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sab
7:00
;gg ! GAAV Calcl Qul
8 40 2 Carlos Medeiros Aureo Anténio
8:40
gig 8 C.S.P EMIN Calcl Qul GAAV GAAV
1 035 4 Fernando B Aureo Antbnio Carlos Medeiros Carlos Medeiros
10:35
:: :: gg > PCI Geol Geol Geol
1 2 1 5 6 Kleber Mauricio Carneiro Mauricio Carneiro Mauricio Carneiro
13:10 Grupo 1
14:00 7~
14:00 Grupo 1 LPC!
1228 8 Laui Calc| Kober —
. u
15:40 9 Natal Aureo
15:50 Grupo 2 Lrel
16:40 10 Kleber
16:40 raul
17:30 11 Natal
17:30
18:20 12
19:00
19:50 13
19:50
20:40 14
20:50
21:40 15
21:40
22:30 16

Horario criado:08/02/2019
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Centro Federal de Educacéo Tecnoldgica de Minas Gerais - Campus Araxa

32 EMIN S 701

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sab
7:00
750 1
7:50
840 =2
8:40
9:30 s
9:45 Estat
10:35 4 Daniel Alves
10:35
:: :: gg 5 Miner Miner FISExpl Miner
1 21 5 6 Chico Chico Diego Cezar Chico
13:10
:II 288 ’ G.D. Apl Min Callll FIS QUI FIS QUI
1 450 8 Fernanda Aline Bianco Anténio Antbnio
14:50
:: ggg 9 Estat MtPe Cal lll
1 6 40 10 Daniel Alves Valdete Aline Bianco
16:40
17:30 11 _
17:30 Ci Mat
18:20 12 Marcela
19:00
19:50 13
19:50 FISII
20:40 14 Claudio
20:50
g:: 28 15 FIS I
22:30 16 Claudio

Horario criado:08/02/2019
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Centro Federal de Educacéo Tecnoldgica de Minas Gerais - Campus Araxa

4° EMIN S 1212

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sab
7:00
;gg ! Topo Geral Topo Geral Petr
8;40 2 SP sP Chico
8:40
9:30 3
9-45 Petr Int TRM FIS 1l
10:35 4 Chico SP Paulo Soave
]ﬁ’gg 5 auior
11:25 A.L. FIS I A.L. FIS Expli
12:15 6 Natal Cirilo Gongalves Paulo Soave Cirilo Gongalves Diego Cezar
13:10
14:00 7~
14:00
:: 228 8 Des ApIC
1 540 9 Fernanda
15:50
16:40 10
16:40
17:30 11 P o
17:30
18:20 12
19:00
19:50 13
19:50
20:40 14
20:50
21:40 15
21:40
22:30 16

Horario criado:08/02/2019

aSc TimeTables



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Centro Federal de Educacéo Tecnoldgica de Minas Gerais - Campus Araxa

62 EMIN S 1212

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

7:00
7:50

7:50
8:40

8:40
9:30

9:45
10:35

Termod

Alexandre Morais

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

Termod

Alexandre Morais

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

Mec Ro

Allan

Mec Ro

Allan

Geol Eco

Mauricio Carneiro

Comin

Fabio

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

10

Cart Apl Min

Hildor

Geol Eco

Mauricio Carneiro

Mec So

Felipe Russo

Opt.CIM

Fabio

16:40
17:30

11

17:30
18:20

12

Conc Extr

Michelly

Conc Extr

Michelly

Opt.CIM

Fabio

Comin

Fabio

Mec So

Felipe Russo

19:00
19:50

13

19:50
20:40

14

20:50
21:40

15

21:40
22:30

16
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Centro Federal de Educacéo Tecnoldgica de Minas Gerais - Campus Araxa

92 EMIN S 1212

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sab
7:00
7:50 1
7:50
840 =2
8:40
9:30 s
9:45
10:35 4
10:35
11:25 5
11:25
12:15 s
13:10
14.00 7
14:00
14:50 s
14:50
1540 o
15:50
16:40 10 Tect Hildor Tect Tamiris
16:40 Grupo 1 Grupo 2
1 ;gg L NormQ Ind OPLT.EM. Acustica Amb | 1ot EXP_ i Geol PRM
1 8 20 12 Glaydson Alexandre Morais Tamiris Tamiris Mauricio Carneiro
19:00 Grupo 1 Grupo 2
:: ggg 13 Lavra M. Sub Lavra M. Sub TrZ:él\tllili)g:i o Tl:;f:\nlisr)l(gri o ES
20 40 14 Fernando B Fernando B Tamiris Tamiris Hildor
20:50 Grupo 1 Grupo 2
21:40 15 Leg M.A. Geoestatistic Geoestatistic Intr Eng S NMHE
21:40 a a
22 30 16 Alexander Gimenez Allan Allan Gandra Fabio

Horario criado:08/02/2019
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